WRIGHT COUNTY ANNUAL SALARIES FOR 2018

As per the lowa Code Chapter 349.18, the salaries of
persons employed by the County shall be published
annually showing the total amount of the annual salary.

Employee Gross Wage
Jeremy D Abbas $59,319.39
Karen S Andrews $32,077.60
Zachary D Andrews $5,676.25
McKinley D Bailey $45,952.63
Denise D Baker $60,695.83
Jason S Baldwin $900.19
Jane E Bangs $36,995.74
Nancy J Barkema $12,876.09
Easton Barrus $1,021.25
Patricia L Barz $38,118.22
Joyce A Basinger $21,247.54
Dawn M Beauvais $39,193.55
Scott A Beecher $45,914.49
Nesha C Benton $41,848.33
Roxanne L Berns $34,084.71
Michael L Bierl $36,750.15
Angela Bodholdt $920.16
Joseph J Bosch $53,398.35
Dennis E Bowman $16,152.72
Bradley L Brinkman $46,728.59
Timothy E Brooks $47,786.55
April Brown $41,595.21
Patricia M Brown $600.75
William D Caspers $16,937.73
Michael J Chase $46,757.84
Heather D Christensen $42,091.93
Adam W Clemons $139,753.65
Kristina Cook-Rabe $30,099.00
Kelly Corkill $4,442.30
Steven B Cram $52,382.33
Jessica L Crawford $6,979.33
Ashley L Dahlgren $9,716.25
Bryce R Davis $6,739.82
David D Demory $40,595.36
Dennis L Dippel $48,283.03
Jeremy D Dodge $55,373.76



Marco A Duran
Jody D Eisentrager
Elizabeth H Ellis
Jon C Elphic
Gregory A Ersland
Jeremiah J Feltz
Vicki J Fenske
Andrew J Flagge
Kathlene L Fletcher
Jack W Forbes
Jonathan S Gangestad
Dustin D Gangstead
Matthew A Grimsley
Timothy D Hamilton
Carol A Haupt

Karl A Helgevold
Amy D Hennigar
Kristyn M Hennigar
Jeremy M Hogrefe
Jesse J Howieson
Terry J Howieson
Barry Huedepohl
Kristina Hunt

Steve L Janssen
Mary J Jones
Ashley K Keeling
John E Koenig
Tiffany A Larson
Lisa R Leanhart
Carissa L Lehman
Kathy Lehman
Barbara Lester
James J Lester
Lucas L Lienemann
Bruce W Lindner
Cynthia Litwiller
Debra M Lukes
Michele Lund
Maria E Martinez
Larry McBain
Roberta L McBain
Patty J McCoy
Sandra L McGrath

$4,759.50
$47,208.91
$60,695.83
$9,326.07
$48,091.24
$42,091.58
$45,161.02
$65,859.61
$43,732.92
$29,336.13
$10,969.00
$46,455.99
$46,044.88
$600.00
$375.00
$36,656.75
$7,447.50
$37,445.02
$72,837.19
$50,040.80
$35,907.38
$55,092.51
$25,014.72
$47,684.45
$1,073.26
$32,142.52
$5,966.26
$43,539.60
$32,157.18
$57,558.54
$43,118.15
$4,538.27
$68,212.88
$7,859.07
$63,647.75
$37,230.76
$49,362.00
$39,232.97
$33,894.27
$9,039.06
$250.00
$33,516.92
$52,240.88



Nathan J McVey
Dustin L Meek
Colleen G Meier
James C Mewes
Barbara L Meyer
Sara A Middleton
Suzanne L Mikesh
Christopher M Moore
Lynn M Morris
Dennis Mraz
Elizabeth L Murphy
Jonathan M Murphy
Michelle D Murphy
Marcus M Nelson
Adam M Nerlien
Neil T Nessa

Tonee Nicholas
Kathy B Nicholls
Christine Oliver
Michael L Oliver
Christopher D Ostheimer
Wendi M Palomino
Lorie A Patrick
Charles Peil

Angela D Petersen
Anthony E Pieczko
Shari L Plagge
Chace T Pruismann
Anne M Radechel
Larry R Rasmussen
Cynthia K Rector
Eric D Rector
Mason M Rector
Barbara L Redig
Jacob Reed
Kathleen D Reichter
Angela M Reiland
Steven C Reiland
Ashley M Reiter
Julie L Richter
Matthew A Ring
Katie M Rivera
Ross M Roberts

$45,678.37
$45,961.48
$54,839.53
$48,594.87
$33,853.77
$41,968.63
$36,750.09
$22,598.05
$42,958.94
$600.00
$34,087.57
$46,918.43
$34,018.67
$4,488.75
$57,322.21
$7,436.23
$3,046.10
$13,933.15
$41,172.06
$50,417.82
$10,857.29
$44,758.93
$40,325.00
$375.00
$51,588.56
$56,629.04
$67,823.09
$78,012.18
$58,990.63
$36,894.40
$54,079.01
$60,298.75
$6,452.39
$51,642.77
$14,757.68
$39,606.85
$42,205.69
$504.17
$21,409.25
$70,939.71
$47,081.81
$39,472.12
$46,141.76



Darren K Robinson
Cynthia L Roosa
Naomi K Rothman
Eric J Russell
Gayleen D Rutherford
Carrin K Sadler
Mindy R Sawyer
Jacob L Schaben
Jason T Schluttenhofer
Peggy L Schluttenhofer
Denise M Schumacher
Deborah L Sebby
Jennifer A Sheehan
Joan E Shillinglaw
Colin Z Sido

Eric R Simonson
Dan H Smith

Jill L Smith

Peter R Smith
Phillip R Smith
Joshua A Smock
Anna Snyder
Colleen L Soma
Mark R Southard
Kim L Spangler
Marcus A Spangler
Bret E State

Hannah L Stensland
Michael W Stevens
Courtney E Stewart
Debra K Stewart
Ron Swanson

Amy L Terry
Kimberly Thayer
Bret C Thompson
Lynett S Thompson
Scott A Thompson
Mitchell J Tillman
Todd J Timm

Heath R Tulp

Larry R Turner
Matthew J Valentine
Robert D Waters

$56,798.06
$59,720.86
$54,511.32
$51,588.56
$52,204.74
$44,504.00
$38,740.84
$46,965.24
$78,275.61
$60,803.48
$32,117.79
$7,212.00
$48,436.45
$40,784.10
$32,964.19
$78,817.18
$46,284.32
$14,124.78
$39,546.27
$4,683.00
$50,118.60
$523.06
$26,140.93
$54,668.44
$50,331.02
$48,048.76
$46,782.60
$32,891.96
$26,737.77
$40,432.61
$38,455.16
$375.00
$48,397.40
$32,110.47
$2,809.24
$276.41
$375.00
$44,431.11
$47,759.85
$40,083.37
$600.00
$37,004.59
$45,952.31



Stanley L Watne $36,786.75

Joshua A Weis $46,987.49
Angela Wesselink $43,278.05
Jerry D Wolfe $14,811.46
Saundra D Wood $45,250.78
Sharon L Woodley $10,572.88
Andrew L Yackle $50,391.69
Phyllis E Zwiefel $96.00

$6,163,475.31



